RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - DORCHESTER

This report was run on 5/20/2024 8:20:08 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
' J need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘/00!{?1 P-?:L Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/21/2024 - Tuesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
LABASTIDA, ISRAEL PAUL, J D-07-CR-24-006324  9:00AM Courtroom 1
MCCOY, JAMES CECIL D-021-CR-24-060028 9:00AM Courtroom 1
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iﬁ This report was run on 5/20/2024 8:20:08 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/22/2024 - Wednesday

Party Name

ADKINS, TIMOTHY ALLE/HAMPTON,
ANGELITA

BAUTISTA MEJA, RONAL BERSAIN
BAUTISTA MEJA, RONAL BERSAIN
BAUTISTA MEJA, RONAL BERSAIN
BAUTISTA MEJA, RONAL BERSAIN
BENSTON, LATARAH CATRICE
BENSTON, LATARAH CATRICE
BENSTON, LATARAH CATRICE
BENSTON, LATARAH CATRICE
BENSTON, LATARAH CATRICE
BENSTON, LATARAH CATRICE
BOLDEN, JOSIAH MIERKET
CAMPER, ZAKEE RASHEED
CORNISH, ARMOND JAMAR
DEMBY, DEANDRA JAMAR

EXUM, KEVIA

FISHER, JAMES MICHAEL

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY

GREEN, CALVIN GREGORY
GRIFFITH, SYDNIE BREE
HALLOWELL, LOGAN

HILL, AARON NICHOLAS DEHORTY
Jackson, Kevin

JARRETT, JESSICA LYNN

JENKINS, ARIEL

Jones, Robert Douglas

Jones, Robert Douglas

Jones, Robert Douglas

KELLOGG, BRANDON D
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN

Case Number
D021FM 24813860

3XVOMDY

67YOV1Z

67X0V1Z

67vVOV1Z
D-021-CR-24-000167
07SOWN2

07TOWN2

07VOWN2
07WOWN2
07X0WN2
D-021-CR-22-000352
D-021-CR-24-000200
D-021-CR-24-000129
D-021-CR-23-000376
D-021-CR-22-000061
D-021-CR-23-000064
31COT5P

3170T5P

3160T5P

31DO0T5P

3190T5P

31BOTSP

3180T5P

G6NOADJ
D-021-CR-24-000112
D-021-CR-20-000467
D-021-CV-24-007108
D-021-CR-24-000094
D-021-CR-24-000147
43XORKF

43WORKF

43VORKF
D-021-CR-22-000270
05LOWN2

05POWN2

05ROWN2

O5NOWN2
O05KOWN2
05MOWN2
05Q0WN2
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Hearing Time Courtroom

09:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

Courtroom 001

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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iﬁ This report was run on 5/20/2024 8:20:08 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘/é/DiC'l Pﬁ:‘* Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/22/2024 - Wednesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
MCKNIGHT, CHADOCIA GREEN 05S0WN2 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MILLWARD, ALBERT GEORGE, Jr 0F00033068 9:00AM Courtroom 1

MOWBRAY, CHAD  /JOHNSON, PAUL
MURPHY, RACHEL
PARKER, BRYAN A

D021CV 24815082 09:00AM
D-021-CR-24-000144 9:00AM
D-021-CR-24-000165 9:00AM

Courtroom 01
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

REYES, EMASNUEL RAYQUAN 3RWORKF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
REYES, EMASNUEL RAYQUAN 3RYORKF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
REYES, EMASNUEL RAYQUAN 3RXO0RKF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
REYES, EMASNUEL RAYQUAN 3RVORKF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
REYES, EMASNUEL RAYQUAN 3RZORKF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
REYNOLDS, PAMELA D-021-CR-23-000316 9:00AM Courtroom 1
Smith, Monroe 5242302391 1:30PM Courtroom 1
VILLAMIL, MICAELLA /HAMPTON, D021FM 24813859 09:00AM Courtroom 001
ANGELITA

WALKER, JASON MECHI OOPOWN2 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WALKER, JASON MECHI 00SOWN2 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WALKER, JASON MECHI OONOWN2 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WALKER, JASON MECHI OOROWN2 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WALKER, JASON MECHI 00QOWN2 1:30PM Courtroom 1
WHITTINGTON, JOYCE LYNN 3TMOMDY 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT D-021-CR-20-000934 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83835 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83836 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83837 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83838 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83839 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83840 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83841 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83842 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT SD83843 9:00AM Courtroom 1

WOOD, JOSEPH LAMONT
WROTEN, CHARLES

D-021-CR-20-000960 9:00AM
D-021-CR-24-000135 9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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RtV N DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - DORCHESTER

This report was run on 5/20/2024 8:20:08 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.
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00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/23/2024 - Thursday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
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Party Name

Bolden, Antonio

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - DORCHESTER

This report was run on 5/20/2024 8:20:08 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/24/2024 - Friday
Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
D-021-CV-24-007275 9:00AM Courtroom 1

CORNISH, JOANNA  /JONES, JANYRA D021CV 24000024 09:00AM Courtroom 01
CORNISH, JOANNA  /JONES, JANYRA D021CV 24000025 09:00AM
NORRIS, DENESHA  /JONES, SHANTEL D021CV 24815040 09:00AM Courtroom 01

PENN, YVONNE
Peters, Donald , Jr

/TODD, LEANE D021CV 24815042 09:00AM Courtroom 01
D-021-CV-24-007259 9:00AM Courtroom 1
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